
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
From 03 To 09 July 2017 -- Porto (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

AHN Ji Hun KR 80 58 1.379 2 7 6 1

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 59 1.355 2 6 5 2

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 80 67 1.194 2 6 6 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 80 62 1.290 4 8 6 1

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 75 51 1.470 2 9 5 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 54 51 1.058 0 6 4 3

CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 30 2.666 4 14 9 1

HORN Martin DE 79 44 1.795 2 10 8 2

SALMAN Gokhan TR 52 44 1.181 0 8 4 3

MA Minh Cam VN 80 40 2.000 4 11 7 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 68 50 1.360 2 13 8 2

GOREN Mehmet TR 51 52 0.980 0 7 4 3

KANG Dong Koong KR 80 46 1.739 3 8 7 1

SHIN Jung Ju KR 54 50 1.080 2 6 4 2

LEE Choong-Bok KR 68 58 1.172 1 8 7 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 33 2.424 4 14 11 1

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 70 51 1.372 2 6 6 2

MA Xuan Cuong VN 35 32 1.093 0 6 4 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 78 50 1.560 2 10 5 1

ALP Ahmet TR 71 49 1.448 2 7 6 2

SAYGINER Semih TR 57 53 1.075 2 8 5 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 38 2.105 4 6 6 1

PALAZON Javier ES 77 46 1.673 2 10 8 2

CHO Chi Yeon KR 65 50 1.300 0 7 5 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 49 1.632 4 6 5 1

UYMAZ Birol TR 68 56 1.214 2 7 7 2

NADY Riad EG 64 57 1.122 0 6 5 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 54 1.481 4 10 8 1

CAPAK Can TR 74 72 1.027 2 7 5 2

MONTES Antonio ES 57 68 0.838 0 4 4 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 56 1.428 4 9 7 1

CHOI Wan Young KR 77 52 1.480 2 8 7 2

FORTHOMME Roland BE 68 48 1.416 0 7 6 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 78 60 1.300 2 8 5 1

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 78 70 1.114 2 5 5 2

CARLSEN Tonny DK 77 70 1.100 2 5 5 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
From 03 To 09 July 2017 -- Porto (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 30 2.666 4 14 9 1

0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 33 2.424 4 14 11 2

0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 38 2.105 4 6 6 3

0 MA Minh Cam VN 80 40 2.000 4 11 7 4

0 KIM Jae Guen KR 80 49 1.632 4 6 5 5

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 54 1.481 4 10 8 6

0 CENET Lütfi TR 80 56 1.428 4 9 7 7

0 CRESPO Carlos ES 80 62 1.290 4 8 6 8

KANG Dong Koong KR 80 46 1.739 3 8 7 9

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 78 50 1.560 2 10 5 10

AHN Ji Hun KR 80 58 1.379 2 7 6 11

DUONG Anh Vu VN 78 60 1.300 2 8 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 HORN Martin DE 79 44 1.795 2 10 8 1

0 PALAZON Javier ES 77 46 1.673 2 10 8 2

0 CHOI Wan Young KR 77 52 1.480 2 8 7 3

4 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 75 51 1.470 2 9 5 4

5 ALP Ahmet TR 71 49 1.448 2 7 6 5

6 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 70 51 1.372 2 6 6 6

7 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 68 50 1.360 2 13 8 7

8 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 59 1.355 2 6 5 8

9 UYMAZ Birol TR 68 56 1.214 2 7 7 9

10 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 78 70 1.114 2 5 5 10

11 SHIN Jung Ju KR 54 50 1.080 2 6 4 11

12 CAPAK Can TR 74 72 1.027 2 7 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 80 67 1.194 2 6 6 1

14 CARLSEN Tonny DK 77 70 1.100 2 5 5 2

15 SAYGINER Semih TR 57 53 1.075 2 8 5 3

16 LEE Choong-Bok KR 68 58 1.172 1 8 7 4

17 FORTHOMME Roland BE 68 48 1.416 0 7 6 5

18 CHO Chi Yeon KR 65 50 1.300 0 7 5 6

19 SALMAN Gokhan TR 52 44 1.181 0 8 4 7

20 NADY Riad EG 64 57 1.122 0 6 5 8

21 MA Xuan Cuong VN 35 32 1.093 0 6 4 9

22 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 54 51 1.058 0 6 4 10

23 GOREN Mehmet TR 51 52 0.980 0 7 4 11

24 MONTES Antonio ES 57 68 0.838 0 4 4 12

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


